Durales of load of 17 x	VICES from Lander	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			
Date In: 0 /0x  5007   1-5   Job d	escription	Date & Time Compte	nocl	Done by	
Ref No: 1/34/1/10 (90/36/1) SAS	S e-filing	117			
The state of the s	unil (within Stre. AIC 2hr)		_ [	non-record	
D.O.A : 06/01/20 17:30 1-M	lotor Claim Form	m1 105 720	5-001	13/08	190
LM	lator W/O (Willia: OD	2hrs, 'I'P 4hrs)	6	8:85	transc fo
UD . If . Reporting Only	lioto Uploadesi				
Assi	essment/Survey Repor	4		E (	
TP Insurer:	t Report by Fax / Har	nd to Owner/Wksp			500
Preferred Wksp /4NC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars:   Veh No: WKMO	va cook in	C( )/Non-INC(	)	- 1500	
Owner / Driver: (		T'el:	9	)	
Policy No: ( ) Period: (		) Cover Type: (		)	
Confirmed by : (	Dates	Timer		)	
Insured/Driver Limbility: ( %) [Note-Est	L Status (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. F	80-100%]		
Year of Registration: ( ) Warranty	y; YES ( ) / NO (	)			
The second secon	)/52,000( )			-	
Genetial Reinheltus	并为其种种是对对主	2007年新加州北京大工	1, - 1, -1		
( ) Walk-In Contoniar : Customer's Information	and if \$14 particular and a second	Strictly NO rafer of rep	airer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URG					
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice: YES (	( )/NO( )	; Towing Co. (			
Remarks: 7./(INC horling: 6788[6616]		Date&Time Compl	o oct in the	Done by	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Courtesy	Car ( )				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	( )				
Injury:		ing and the second second second	V. Sarria		
			YPSKIA	S. E. L.	
Injury:			Park to	Salit.	
Injury:			7 m rp Bi	Zislik.	
Injury:			N. S. F. B.		
Injury:					
Datertune Actions	Invaice	Preparation Checklis		Ances	Ani (3
Injury:	PARK AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PA	Preparation Checklis		Angs)	Ami (\$
MBP96023	1) AR: A 2) DA: D	ceident Reporting (\$30); umngé Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80)	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF	
Injury:  Date/Times Actions  MBC406027  Latinantia Pareiculars:	1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: TG	coldent Reporting (\$10); umnge Assessment (\$100); wing Fee	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF	
Date/Dunes Actions  MBCPD 6022  Jauman 2 Particulars:	1) AR: A 2) DA: DA: D 3) TF: TG: 4) FT: FC: 5) FT: FC:	ocident Reporting (\$30); urrings Assessment (\$100); pring Fee filow-Through Survey sliow-Through Survey (Resurve	INC (580) 540/345 5120 y) 530	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Datertime Zactions  MRCP6023  Suppont's Particulars:  Oriver/Owner:	1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: Tc 4) FT: Fc 5) FT: Fc Eozela 6) TR: B	ocident Reporting (\$10); umnge Assosement (\$100); pring Fee illow-Through Survey inflow-Through Survey (Resurve imbus against INC Only (well) e-inspection	INC (580) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30 0 Jan 2003)	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Injury:  DaterPines Zacilons  Approach Zacilons  Injury:  Chimpant's Particulars:  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:	1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: Tr 4) FT: F 5) FT: F Enzela 6) TR: It 7) N1: It	ocident Reporting (\$10); umnge Assosement (\$100); uwing Fee Illow-Through Survey Illow-Through Survey (Resurve imbig against NG Only (well)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30 130/\$100\$)	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Datertime 2 Actions  MBCPD 6023  Luppont 1 Pricticulars  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: TG 4) FT: FG 5) FT: FG 5) FT: FG 6) TR: B 7) N1: B 6) N7: UG 9) PT: UG 10: N1: UG 10: UG	ceident Reporting (\$30); uringe Assessment (\$100); pring Fee illow-Through Survey illow-Through Survey (Resurve iming analyst) NG Only (well) e-impection lay DA + SMRT Survey Additional Servines:	INC (580) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30 0 Jan 2003)	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Injury:  Date/Dune Actions  Actions  MBP06023  Chaimant's Particulars:  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR; A 2) DA; D 3) TF; TG 4) FT; F6 5) FT; F6 5) FT; F1 E0; \$1 6) TR; \$1 7) N1; \$1 6) N1UO 01E * N5; G * N6; 1	ceident Reporting (\$30); uringé Assessment (\$100); pring Per illow-Through Survey cliow-Through Survey (Resurve iming analyst INC Only (well it e-impection lay DA + SMRT Survey Additional Servines: Courtesy Cor / Tpt Allowance tapair Co-ordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$) \$10 ) Jan 2005) \$160	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Directure Actions  Directure Actions  Chairmant's Particulars:  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR; A 2) DA; D 3) TF; TG 4) FT; F6 5) FT; F6 5) FT; F1 E0; \$1 6) TR; \$1 7) N1; \$1 6) N1UO 01E * N5; G * N6; 1	ceident Reporting (\$30); urings Assessment (\$100); urings Assessment (\$100); urings Fee illow-Through Survey illow-Through Survey (Resurve imins analyst INC Only (wsf II e-inspection tau DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services:  martesy Cos / Tpt Allowance tapair Co-ordination tost Repair Inspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$) \$10 ) Jan 2005) \$150 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	in Bitt	
Injury:  Difference Actions  A	1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: TG 4) FT: FG 5) FT: FG 5) FT: FG 6) TR: B 7) N1: B 6) N7: C 9) N2: C 10: N3: C 10: N3: C 10: N3: C	ceident Reporting (\$30): uringé Assessment (\$100); pring Pes illow-Through Survey illow-Through Survey (Resurve iming analyst INC Only (well it e-largestion lay DA + SMRT Survey Additional Servines; inutiesy Cos / Tpt Allowance (spair Co-ordination fost Repair Inspection DV / Cultust Excess Coordination II): TP (Non INC) against INC	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$) \$50 ) Jan 2005) \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 \$10 \$25 \$25	in Bitt	
Directime Actions  Directime Actions  Chamber of Actions  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: A 2) DA: D 3) TF: TG: 4) FT: FG: 5) FT: FG: 5) FT: FG: 6) TR: BG: 7) N1: BG: 7) N1: BG: 8) N7: CG: 102: 103: 103: 103: 103: 103: 103: 103: 103	ceident Reporting (\$30); urning Assessment (\$100); rwing Fes illow-Through Survey illow-Through Survey (Resurve imbig analost) NG Only (wef II e-inspection lau DA + SMRT Survey Additional Servines: Courtesy Cor / Tpt Allowance (apair Co-ordination fost Repair Co-ordination DV / Gullett Excess Coerdination II): Tr (N-in INC) against INC Idna Malaile	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$) \$50 ) Jan (1005) \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25	in Bitt	

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

E CHERT MERINE AND LESS TO	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/08/2019 17:57
Date Of Accident	06/08/2019 13:30
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TOWARDS CHANGI BEFORE THOMSON ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBC7377C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ALORIDE PTE, LTD,
Co Reg No	201629994W
Email Address	D_ZUL132@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-86682577
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-86682577
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VESPA
Model	LX 150-150CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5085645204-02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOHAMED DZULKAMAL BIN PAHRUDDIN
NRIC No	S9747132J
Date Of Birth	31/12/1997
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	18/06/2019
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-86682577
Fax Number	

OTHERS-86682577

D\_ZUL132@HOTMAIL,COM

Address

BLK 248 KIM KEAT LINK

#13-57

Postcode

310248

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BUKIT MERAH EAST NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 391 NEW BRIDGE ROAD POLICE CANTONMENT COMPLEX

BLOCK A , POSTCODE: 088762 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2369999 - FAX NO: 62268438

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20190806/2093

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 14

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

MOHAMED DZULKAMAL BIN PAHRUDDIN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBC7377C

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed.
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Perso

NRIC/FIN No.





1 of 3

Report No. T/20190806/2093

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah East N.P.C A 391 New Bridge Road Police Cantonment Complex SINGAPORE 088762

Tel No: 1800-2369999

## REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: V 06/08/2019 15:57		/lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 147	
Informa	int's Partic	ulars			
		AMAL BIN	Address: APT BLK 248 KIM KEAT LINI		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9747132J			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 86682577		
National SINGAP	lity: PORE CITIZ	ŒN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 21	Date of Birth: 31/12/1997	Type of Informant: Rider		
Race: Boyanes	se		Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: UNEMPLOYED			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 06/08/2019 13:30	Type of Location: Straight Road	
	EXPRESSWAY				
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry	R	oad Speed Limit:	
Cicai		T T			
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	110.29	raffic Volume: loderate	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBC7377C	Motorcycle	VESPA	LX150	Red	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA



Tel No: 1800-2369999



2 of 3

Report No. T/20190806/2093

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah East N.P.C A 391 New Bridge Road Police Cantonment Complex SINGAPORE 088762

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Rider				Pleas.		
Name	MOHAMED DZULKAMAL BIN PAHRUDDIN			ID No	).	S9747132J
Related Vehicle	FBC7377C (Motorcycle)			Conta	act No.	86682577
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: 2B Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL Date Dis				NIL	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL		NIL	Degree of		Slight	

# Brief Details.

On the above mentioned date time and place, I was riding along PIE towards Changi. I was riding on the second lane and near to Thomson exit, the vehicle in front of me suddenly braked as there was a pile up in front. I braked but knocked in to the rear of this vehicle. Police and ambulance attended and provided first aid to me.





Police Station Of Origin; Bukit Merah East N.P.C A 391 New Bridge Road Police Cantonment Complex SINGAPORE 088762 Tel No: 1800-2369999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20190806/2093

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: A / SI FOO SHAN YI SUNNY	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 06/08/2019 15:57
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Staff Sgt MOHAMED HUSNUL TAUFIQ BIN MD YUSOF Contact No.: 65476358	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

Claim Handling  Accident MT/105720						- Jask Transfer - Es
Policy No.						
Certificate No.	5085645204-02	Verticle No.	FHC7377C		GST Registration No.	
Policyholder Name	ALORIDE PTE, LTD.				Policynoider NRIC	201629994W
Product Code	PLEET INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party	8	Loading	0
Contact No.(Mobile)	86682577	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Home)	
Email Address KPK		Special Remark			eCode	No *
NCD Protection	+ No. Yes	TCA	- No.	(e)	eCode Reason	
Accident Details	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	(0)		Private Hirs	tho
Report Dale	13/08/2019 09:27	Accident Report Within 2	Yes Yes		Accident Type	Collsion - Head to Rear
Date of Accident	06/08/2019	Time of Accident hit min	13(30)		Country of Accident	Singapore
Reporting Centre	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTI	(i) (ii) (iii) (ii	70		HCM fee.	
Accident Location  Faceas	FIE TOWARDS CHANGE BEFORE	THOMSON READ				
Öwn demage Excess	0.00	Additional Excess			Westernam Review	
Unnamed Driver Excess		Outside Singapore OD Ex	rcens		Windstreen Excess	
Third Party Excess	1,500.00	Outside Singapore TP Ex	cres			
₩ Benefits						
⇒ GST Registered Inform	mation					
GST Registered	No		657	Registration Date		
GST Registration No.				Status Verified	Yes	
Modification History						
Policyholder Mailing A	Address					
Address I	31 ALEXANDRA ROAD	Address 2	#05-05 ALE	SSANDREA	Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore 3		Post Code	SINGAPORE 159967
unit No.	04-DB	Related Policy Number	509564520		- MI - MIII	150967
⇒ OI Driver Info			n b 3640234040	unode		
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed D	Over		
Unnamed driver Name	MOHARED DZULKANAL BIN PAR	Driver NRXC	597471321		Univer DOB	31/12/1997
Register Date of Driver License	18/06/2019	Driver Age	21		Driving Experience	õ
Contact No.(Mobile)	86682577	Contact No. (Office)			Conflact No.[Home]	5.00
Address 1	BLR 248 #13-57	Address 2	KIM KEAT L	IN F		
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign sad		Address 3 Post Circle	SINGAPORE 310348
Unit Na.	13-57		50		The state of the s	310248
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes - No	Driver Vehicle No.	FBC7377C		Oriver Insurer Company	ATUC
→ Declaration						
Brautialyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any Injury?	Yes - N	No		
History						
□ Investigation     □						
Claim 001 OD-MX Ne	DW .					
∨ Claim Case Officer						
Claim Type		OD-MX	250043000	LIXIM		1275 1000 1025
Contact No.(Mobile)			Insured Name	ALORIDE PTE, LTD.	Insured NR30	The second secon
Empit Address			Of Vehicle Num	- A.C.	Contact No.4	
Claim Description		FBC7377C / UNKNOWN CAR ON & Aug		60F FBC7377C	TP Vehicle No Name of Pref	
Preferred		THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	1.1018		Wurkshop	TTRE.
Workshop Preference	d Preferred Insured at workshap, Islability south workshap					
Wielsation Yes Repair Date Replatered Option	Name report Muttilived	VERSHIW VOTE				
	- MURTINAN	13/08/2019 13:05	Claim Class Det	R.	Date Receive	13/08/2019 09:35
lepart Taken By		ROSLI WAHAE	Workship Repa	Her	Total Loss bui	Control of the Contro
Frint AK latter						
Hadification History						
<ul> <li>Special Claim Creation (</li> </ul>	Approval					
cicroval	The state of the s	Reason				
amarks						
Attachment						
#						
crident No.	MT/1057208	Claim No.		001		
est Doc. Received	* Yes D No	Uplead Date		12/08/5014 08/33		
	Path. *			Category *	Page Access	Batalana Bankananan
Choose File No file choses			Clear Pi	wase Select		enty * Description *
Choose File No file choses	n		printing and	Control of the Contro	1,1	
Choose File No file choses			The second second	ease Select	* NO * Norma	
Choose File No file choser				ease Select	* NO * Norma	
Choose File No file chosen				mase Select	* NO * Norma	
Choose File No file chosen				Auser Select	* NO * Norma	
Hestage Read			Clear Pi	sase Select.	* NO Y Norma	

Attachment									
thachmant		oded fly/Dete	Category	P	Urgancy		Description	Hug Sent? (CO)	Actio
60	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_80067 SERVICES (BUKIT ME	6( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE RAM)) on 13 Aug 2019 09:35	SAS		Normal		SAS 2019-8-13	(LLI)	Edi
- AR	NAC_BURST_HERAH_BD067/ SERVICES (BURST ME	N( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE RAH)) OH 13 AUG 2019 00:35	NRIC/ Driving License	y	Normal	NASC/ O	fring License 2019-8-13		Edit
	NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_800674 SERVICES (BUNIT ME	6) NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE RAN)) on 13 Aug 2019 09:34	Photos		Normal	P	hotox 2019-8-13		Edit
9	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676 SERVICES (BUKIT ME	K NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE RAM)) on 13 Aug 2019 09:34	Photos		Normal	24	hetes 2019-8-13		Edit
2	NAC_BURTT_MERAH_80067/ SERVICES (BURTY ME	( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRS RAM)) on 13 Aug 2019 89 34	Photos		Normal	24	Actor 3018-9-13		Edit
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800674 SERVICES (BUKIT ME	K NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE RAND on 13 Aug 2018 09:34	Photos		Normat	n	Metus 2019-8-13		ERI
	NAC_BUKTT_HERAH_BOOKTS SERVICES (BUKIT MER	( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE RAH)) on 13 Aug 2019 09:34	Protos		Normal	Pf	sotos 2019-6-13		Edit
<b>6</b>	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676 SÉRVICES (BURIT ME	( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE (AH)) on 19 Aug 2019 09:34	Photos		hormal	16	600s 2019-8-13		Edit
ideo List									
	Uploaded By/Clate	Folder Date	File	Name		9	Source	Acti	

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 36 . 36 2019 JOD/MM	MYYY), TIME:( 13 30 )(HH:MM
LOCATION: PIE (foly + ds . (Lings, bot	Themsen fd).
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE  GIVEHICLE NUMBER: FRC 73776  DINSURANCE COMPANY: NTV	•
CIPOLICY NUMBER:	
DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRE	
JTYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / L 9) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMM h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	ERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME:	INICIA ANDE DES CADA
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	(MALE / FEMALE)
c)ADDRESS:	
CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY Concluding driver) DRIVER  Concluding driver) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 19747/375  Conduction of passenger DRIVER ALSO POLICY  Concluding driver) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 19747/375  Conduction of passenger DRIVER ALSO POLICY  Concluding driver) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 19747/375  Conduction of passenger DRIVER ALSO POLICY  Concluding driver) DRIVER ALSO POLICY  Continue to 3.d IF	
ODATE OF BIRTH: 1 12/1917 (CO) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR OUTDOOR OF THE INST	/2019
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: CLEAR RAINING b) ROAD SURFACE: DRY / WET / OTHERS	
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (PES/NO) 7. DIREPORTED TO POLICE (PES) NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATIC 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	ON: Bigkit Merah NPC
He of passinger of VEHICLE NUMBER: Unknown (or Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL:
() PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:
No of passanger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
Including driver) 1) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:::
	* * * *

email = d\_241132@hotmail.com

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

EOT LKK NAC



MOHAMED DZULKAMAL BIN PAHRUDDIN

BOYANESE

31-12-1997

SINGAPORE





For LKK/NAC Use Only

4823892

06-02-2012

APT BLK 248 KIM KEAT LINK #13-57 SINGAPORE 310248

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DEIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES.

THECTIVE CATE

Class 28 Motorcycles =< 200 cc

18 Jun 2019

For LKK/NAC Use Only

NP 428A

Sequence	Date of Endorsement End	forsement Type Er	ndorsement Number	Endorsement Status	
Endorsements	PBC/3//C				
it No. Insured Object:	04-08	Related Policy Number	5085645204-02		
ddress 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	159967
Address 1	31 ALEXANDRA ROAD	Address 2	#05-05 ALESSANDREA	Address 3	SINGAPORE 159967
Policyholder Ma	alling Address				
Certificate Info					
Open Policy Info	11770				
Co-insurance Flag	WTT INSURANCE AGENCIES PT No.	E Agent Tel.	62965445	GST Flag	Y
pent	WIT THE IDANICS ASSESSED TO	Excess			
Outside Singapore OD Excess		Outside Singapore 7P			
Additional Excess		OS Premium	760.52	Frindscreen Excess	
Third Party Excess	1500.00	Own damage Excess	0.00	Windscreen Excess	01/11/2019 23:59
Policy issue Date	27/10/2018	Effective Date	02/11/2018 00:00	Expiry Date	N .
Product Name	FLEET INSURANCE	Plan	W-SURREN	Group Policy Flag	1907
Address	31 ALEXANDRA ROAD #05-05	ALESSANDREA SINGAPO	RE 159967		
Certificate No.				Policyholder NRJC	201629994W
	5085645204-02	Policyholder Name	ALORIDE PTE, LTD.	Delian hard on since	Secretary Parameter

▽ Endorsements					
Sequence	Date of Endorsement	Endorsement Type	Endorsement Number	Endorsement Status	Endorsement Content
i.	02/11/2018 00:00	Basic Information Endorsement	000001286935055	Endorsement Take Effective	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you, we confirm that the following vehicle(s) has/have been deleted from this policy: VEHICL NUMBER CANCELLATION DATE REFUND PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. FBB4878Z 02-11-2018 \$442.53 2. FQ6014K 02-11-2018 \$526.61 3. FX4333R 02-11-2018 \$442.53 In view of this amendment, a refund of \$1,411.89 (inclusive of GST) will be adjusted against the outstanding premium.
i.	05/11/2018 00:00	Basic Information Endorsement	null	Underwriting Rejected	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that the following vehicle(s) has/have been deleted from this policy: VEHICL NUMBER CANCELLATION DATE REFUND PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. FK4391Y 05-11-2018 \$ In view of this amendment, a refund of \$x (inclusive of GST) will be adjusted against the outstanding premium.
	05/11/2018 00:00	Basic Information Endorsement	000001286937461	Endorsement Take Effective	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that the following vehicle(s) has/have been deleted from this policy: VEHICLI NUMBER CANCELLATION DATE REFUND PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. FX4472Y 05-11-2018 \$438.89 In view of this amendment, a refund of \$438.89 (inclusive of GST) will be adjusted against the outstanding premium.
	05/11/2018 00:00	Basic Information Endorsement	000001286937513	Endorsement Take Effective	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that the following vehicle(s) has/have been deleted from this policy: VEHICLI NUMBER CANCELLATION DATE REFUND PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. FX4391Y 02-11-2018 \$442.53 In view of this amendment, a refund of \$442.53 (inclusive of GST) will be adjusted against the outstanding premium.
	05/11/2018 00:00	Basic Information Endorsement	null	Underwriting Rejected	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that from 05 Nov 2018, the following amendment(s) is/are made to this
	13/11/2018 00:00	Basic Information Endorsement	000001286942318	Endorsement Take Effective	policy: Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that this policy is extended to cover the following vehicle(s) as follows: VEHICLE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. FU7937U 19-11-2018 \$421.92 In view of this amendment, an additional premium of \$421.92 (Inclusive of GST) is payable under your policy. Please ignore this premium payment request if you have since made payment. Otherwise, we would appreciate it if you could make payment to us within 14 days from the date of this letter, For cheque payment, please issue the cheque in favour of "NTUC Income" with your

# rsbm

From:

rsbm <rsbm@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 13 August, 2019 9:44 AM

To:

ODsupport@income.com.sg

Cc:

'Theresa Vimala D/O Balagangadharan'

Subject:

MT/1057208-001 FBC7377C

Attachments:

FBC7377C\_06082019.PDF

Hi Theresa sorry for the late submission of ebao due I was on mc on the 08/08/2019 and forget to tell my colleque thanks.

Thanks & Best Regards,

ROSLI WAHAB NACS Bukit Merah

Tel: 6898 0055 Fax: 6271 8802

Email: rsbm@lkkauto.com